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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Waxahachie Gym 4S 112.375 27.100 28.475 28.525 28.275
31T 1 2

154 Lexi Weaver 9.300 9.600 9.525
153 Mikenzie Wilson 8.950 9.450 9.4009.500
160 Marleigh Ledezma 8.850 9.425 9.400
159 Libby Cunningham 9.4759.500

2 Empire 4S 111.750 26.250 28.050 28.800 28.650
14 3 1

469 Fabiola Balsomi 8.850 9.450 9.4759.625
470 Bailee Jones 8.700 9.500 9.550
465 Carson Blevins 8.700
467 Taylor Spaeny 9.100 9.6259.600
468 Caylee Lira 9.575

3 Sunbelt 4S 111.450 26.300 28.275 28.450 28.425
23 2 3

143 Grace Williams 9.050 9.500 9.4259.550
139 Rebekah Angell 8.800 9.475 9.5759.500
141 Amani Mughal 8.450 9.300 9.425
140 Ella Fedak 9.400

4 Top Flight 4S 110.975 27.100 28.025 28.075 27.775
41T 4 4

216 Amelia Polak 9.350 9.575 9.3259.400
212 Reaghan Neisius 9.000 9.000 9.2509.350
210 Elizabeth Dyer 8.750
211 Lyla Waterstreet 9.450 9.200
209 Addyson Wills 9.325

5 Texas Dynamix 4S 105.100 24.800 26.000 27.350 26.950
55 5 5

256 Sara Sweet 8.450 9.300
257 Michelle Chen 8.350 8.400 9.0009.100
254 McKenzie Mashaw 8.000 8.875 8.8508.950
255 Octavia Lewis 8.725 9.100
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